Results Session 1

Pair

Ebba & Isabella
Noah & Erik
Moa & Emma
Viktoria & Felicia
Ellen & Hedvig

o~ W NP

Isa & Nicole

Linnea & Alma
Madelene & Mikaela
Emilia & Julia

© 00 N O

Total

29
27
25
24
23

20
18
16
15

Results Session 1

Ror & Varme Cupen Ul7/
Heden LAdo6se, 29. April 2018
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Results Session 2

Results Session 2

Ror & Varme Cupen Ul7/

Heden LAdo6se, 29. April 2018

Pair

Noah & Erik
Ebba & Isabella
Ellen & Hedvig
Isa & Nicole
Viktoria & Felicia

o~ W NP

Moa & Emma
Madelene & Mikaela
Linnea & Alma
Emilia & Julia

© 00 N O

Total

27
24
27
28
19

16
24
18
20

Grand Total

54
53
50
48
43

41
40
36
35
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Results Finals

Pair

Ebba & Isabella
Isa & Nicole
Noah & Erik
Viktoria & Felicia
Ellen & Hedvig

o~ W NP

Total

44
32
29
24
20

Results Finals

RoOr & Varme Cupen Ul7/
Heden LAdo6se, 29. April 2018
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